R-E-1.5...14G, RUE-2...7.5G
Transformer based controllers for variable voltage 1 ~ motors
Operating Instructions
Keep for reference!
L-BAL-E191-GB 1925 Index 004 Part.-No.
english
D|GB|DK|E|F|I|PL|RU|S| ☞ www.ziehlabegg.com
Content

rent
[A]
Max. line
fuse
[A]
Internal fuse
[A]
Max. heat
dissipation
approx.
[W]
Weight
[kg]
Housing pro-
tection
R-E-1.5G 302001 1.5 T 4 - 20 1,74 IP54
R-E-2G 302107 2.0 16 T 4 20 2.1 IP54
R-E-3.5G 302108 3.5 16 T 4 30 3.5 IP54
R-E-6G 302109 6.0 16 T 8 35 4.9 IP54
R-E-7.5G 302053 7.5 T 8 - 40 6.0 IP54
R-E-9G 302055 9.0 T 16 - 50 10.5 IP54
R-E-12 302056 12.0 T 20 - 80 9.1 IP21
R-E-14G 302057 14.0 T 20 - 105 10.8 IP54
RUE-2G 302063 2.0 T 4 - 25 3.55 IP54
RUE-4G 302064 4.0 T 6 - 35 4.8 IP54
RUE-7.5G 302065 7.5 T 8 - 45 6.3 IP54
Operating Instructions R-E-1.5...14G, RUE-2...7.5G Enclosure